

# Stakeholder Advisory Group (SAG) Application

Water Revitalization Plan



## Please mail application to:

Laura Copeland  
Philadelphia Water Department  
1101 Market St., 6th Floor  
Philadelphia, PA 19107

## Contact Information

First/Given Name \*

Last/Family Name \*

### Home Address

Street Address (Line 1) \*

Street Address (Line 2)

City \*

State \*

ZIP Code \*

Phone Number \*

Email Address \*

## Demographic Information

These questions are not required, but are highly encouraged, in order to help us ensure a diverse Stakeholder Advisory Group.

### Age Range

- 18–29     30–44     45–60  
 61–74     75+

### Gender

- Male     Female     Non-binary  
 Other     Prefer not to say

### Education Level Completed

- Less than high school     High School Diploma/GED     Associate's Degree/Community College  
 Bachelor's Degree     Graduate or Professional Degree

### Race/Ethnicity

- American Indian or Alaska Native     Asian     Black or African American  
 Hispanic/LatinX     MENA (Middle Eastern or North African)     Native Hawaiian or Pacific Islander  
 White/Caucasian     Other     Prefer not to answer

### Marital Status

- Single     Married/Partnered  
 Divorced     Widowed

### Employment Status

- Employed Full-Time     Employed Part-Time     Self-Employed  
 Unemployed     Retired

Questions marked with a star (\*) are required for submission.



# Stakeholder Advisory Group (SAG) Application

Water Revitalization Plan



## Stakeholder Information

Who would you be representing as a member of the stakeholder advisory group?\*

- Registered Community Organization (RCO)       At-large member

Do you have experience or expertise in any of the following?\*

- Infrastructure, engineering, or construction       Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion (DEI)       None of the above  
 Education or public outreach       Local business/commerce sector

Why are you interested in being a SAG member? What qualifications make you a valuable member?\*

(Please keep responses to 250 words or less.)

Have you ever served on another Stakeholder Advisory Group or similar committee in the City of Philadelphia?

If yes, please explain.\* (Please keep responses to 250 words or less.)

How did you hear about this opportunity? (Please keep responses to 250 words or less.)

Questions marked with a star (\*) are required for submission.